
LICHFIELD FOLK FESTIVAL 2025  

  L3: Activity Room (above Sports 

Hall) 

Time Caller Band Style 

 Bader Hall 

Time Caller Band Style 

 

Time 

Sports Hall 

Caller Band Style 

 Room 10 (by dining room) 

 Time         Leader       Band 

      
Day 

Friday 

     

19:45 – 

22:45 

Welcome 

Dance 

Gene 

Murrow 

Larry  

Unger &  

Elke  

Baker 

Mixed/ 

English 

19:15 

– 

22:30 

Earlybird 

dance 
Lynne Render 3D 

Mixed/ 

American 

     

Saturday 

09:30 – 
10:45 

11:15 – 
12:30 

13:00 –  

14:15 

Dance 
workshop 

Dance 
workshop 

Dance 

workshop 

Lynne 

Render 

Jovial  

Crew Mixed/  

English 

English 

Mixed 

09:30 – 
10:45 

11:15 – 
12:30 

13:00 – 
14:15 

14:45 – 
16:15 

16:30 – 
17:45 

19:45 –  

22:45 

Dance 
workshop 

Dance 
workshop 

Dance 
workshop 

Tea  

Dance 

Dance 
workshop 

Evening 

dance 

Gene 

Murrow 
3D 

3D 

English 

Mixed/ 

English 

Regency 

English 

Regency 

Regency 

09:30 
– 
10:45 

11:15 

–  

12:30 

  Dance 
workshop 

Dance 

workshop 

Geoff Cubitt Will 

Power 

Will 

Power 

American 

Mixed/ 

American 

09:30 – 
11:00 

11:30 –  

13:00 

Music w/s 
Unsure Dance 
musicians 

Music w/s 
Unsure Dance 
musicians 

 

Maureen 
Knight 

Maureen 

Knight 

N/A 

N/A 

 
Music  

 
 
 
 

Music  
 

Gene 

Murrow 

Larry  

Unger &  

Elke  

Baker 

Hilary 

Herbert 
Lynne Render 

Amy  

Burton 

Jovial  

Crew 

Georgia 

Delve 

Warlegga n 
Village  
Band 

Warlegga n 
Village  
Band 

Warlegga n 
Village  
Band 

Warlegga n 
Village  
Band 

          

     

Gene 

Murrow 

14:30 

– 

16:00 

Dance 

workshop 
Hilary Herbert 3D Mixed 

14:30 – 

16:00 

Music 

workshop 
N/A 

Larry  

Unger &  

Elke  

Baker 

Music 

Georgia 
Delve 

Georgia 

Delve 

          

19:30 – 

22:30 

Evening 

dance 

Hilary 

Herbert 

Jovial  

Crew 

Mixed/ 

English 

19:30 

– 

22:30 

Evening 

dance 
Geoff Cubitt 

Will 

Power 
American 

     

Sunday      

09:30 – 
10:45 

11:15 – 
12:30 

13:00 – 
14:15 

 

 

14:45 –  

17:00 

Dance 
workshop 

Dance 
workshop 

Dance 
workshop 

 

 

Come All  

Ye Dance 

Geoff Cubitt 

Larry  

Unger &  

Elke  

Baker 

Larry  

Unger &  

Elke  

Baker 

American 

 

Regency 

American 

   Mixed 

09:30 
– 
10:45 

11:15 

–  

12:30 

Dance 
workshop 

Dance 

workshop 

Hilary Herbert Jovial  

Crew 

Jovial  

Crew 

Mixed  

/English 

English 

  09:00 –  

09:30 

11:15- 

12:45 

 

Folk service 

 

 

 

Music WS  

(Come All Ye) 

   

11:15 – 
12:30 

13:00 –  

14:15 

Dance 
workshop 

Dance 

workshop 

Geoff 

Cubitt 

Will 

Power 
American 

Mixed/ 

English 

Georgia 

Delve 
Lynne Render N/A 3D Music 

Mark 

Burton 

Jovial  

Crew 

Lynne 

Render 
Will Power 

          

     
All callers 

MC: 

Frances  

3D 

14:30 

– 

16:00 

Dance 

workshop 
Gene Murrow 

Larry  

Unger &  

Elke  

Baker 

English 

     

 


